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CP RAGUSA (0301045A)
RAGUSA - 04-01-2003 - 06-01-2003

Torneo CP RAGUSA 0301045A

Luogo RAGUSA  [Ragusa - Sicilia]
Periodo 04-01-2003 - 06-01-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri SEMINARA VITTORIO - 

Partecipanti 13

Sito Internet
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CP RAGUSA (0301045A)
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

11 2N Amore Enzo               ITA SIC RG 1513 0 0 1952 M 105736

5 1N Arrabito Gianfranco      ITA SIC RG 1651 0 0 1982 M 105724

4 2N Biazzo Giorgio           ITA SIC RG 1600 0 0 1970 M 105723

8 3N Cappuzzello Rosario      ITA SIC RG 1380 0 0 1929 M 105732

3 2N Caruso Giuseppe          ITA SIC RG 1603 0 0 1952 M 105721

7 2N Di Martino Giancarlo     ITA SIC RG 1552 0 0 1950 M 105728

13 3N Fasino Salvatore         ITA SIC RG 1500 0 0 1970 M 120148

10 3N Maggiore Tommaso         ITA SIC RG 1407 0 0 1942 M 105735

6 1N Nobile Giancarlo         ITA SIC RG 1813 0 0 1965 M 105727

12 2N Pierantozzi Stanislao    ITA MAR AP 1600 0 0 1971 M 114062

9 2N Schembari Serafino       ITA SIC RG 1450 0 0 1950 M 105733

1 3N Schinina' Salvatore      ITA SIC RG 1407 0 0 1946 M

2 2N Tumino Andrea            ITA SIC RG 1468 0 0 1978 M 105720
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

11 2N Amore Enzo               ITA 1513 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1952 M 105736

5 1N Arrabito Gianfranco      ITA 1651 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1982 M 105724

4 2N Biazzo Giorgio           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1970 M 105723

8 3N Cappuzzello Rosario      ITA 1380 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1929 M 105732

3 2N Caruso Giuseppe          ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1952 M 105721

7 2N Di Martino Giancarlo     ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1950 M 105728

13 3N Fasino Salvatore         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1970 M 120148

10 3N Maggiore Tommaso         ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1942 M 105735

6 1N Nobile Giancarlo         ITA 1813 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1965 M 105727

12 2N Pierantozzi Stanislao    ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1971 M 114062

9 2N Schembari Serafino       ITA 1450 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1950 M 105733

1 3N Schinina' Salvatore      ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -93 0 1946 M

2 2N Tumino Andrea            ITA 1468 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1978 M 105720
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